Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

361 NORTH CITRUS

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

EVENT DATE: MARCH 24TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY

PICK UP: MONDAY OR TUESDAY TIME

TBD

Description
General

Banquet Table, Queen
Blush Velvet Queen Linens
Swirl Charger

| Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint

i Melodia Wine Glass, Clear

Champagne Napkins, Lamoure

Services
Trucking Fee
Drop Off Fee
Pick Up Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/04/2024 @ 12:23 PM PST

Qtty

30

30

20

40

ORDER #004893

Events Enchanted
400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: March 22, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$18.00 T
$65.00 T
$5.00 T
$2.50 T
$2.95 T
$§2.75 T
$100.00 T
$125.00
$125.00
$15.36

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$18.00
$195.00
$150.00

$75.00

$59.00

$110.00

$100.00
$125.00
$125.00

$15.36

$607.00
$365.36
$67.17
($0.00)
$1,039.53
($0.00)
$1,039.53
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