

ORDER #004893

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: March 22, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 361 NORTH CITRUS LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

EVENT DATE: MARCH 24TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY

PICK UP: MONDAY OR TUESDAY TIME

TBD

	155				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, Queen	1	\$18.00	Т	\$18.00
	Blush Velvet Queen Linens	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
	Swirl Charger	30	\$5.00	Т	\$150.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint	30	\$2.50	Т	\$75.00
	Melodia Wine Glass, Clear	20	\$2.95	Т	\$59.00
	Champagne Napkins, Lamoure	40	\$2.75	T	\$110.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Drop Off Fee	1	\$125.00		\$125.00
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$125.00		\$125.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$15.36		\$15.36

Notes Total Products: \$607.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$365.36

Taxes: \$67.17 Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$1,039.53

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$1,039.53